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WDM Node

PPC’s Optical WDM Node is a passive device used to separate the combined input (1490+1550) into RF (CATV) and 1490nm (data) 
output. 

•	 No power required
•	 Optical interface for data
•	 Designed for triple-play FTTH
•	 Much smaller size and very easy installation
•	 Can conveniently connect the ONU of GEPON, GPON

Specification Value
Input Wavelength 1310/1490,1550nm

Optical connector SC/APC , SC/UPC

CATV working wavelength 1550nm

Pass Wavelength 1310/1490nm

RF Output Level 40-65 dB

Dimension(LxWxH) 75x50x25 mm

RF Ports 1(Female)

Weight 35 gram

Part Number Description
OPWDMRF WDM Node, 1310/1490, 1550nm

Features & Benefits

Overview

Technical Data

Ordering Information
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